1	
2	Chairman Phil Mendelson
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	A RESOLUTION
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	IN THE COUNCIL OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	To another for a second structure of the Course it of the District of Colour his
19 20	To provide for a vaccination policy for the Council of the District of Columbia.
20 21	RESOLVED, BY THE COUNCIL OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, That this
<i>L</i> 1	RESOLVED, BT THE COUNCIL OF THE DISTRICT OF COLOMBIA, That this
22	resolution may be cited as the "Council Vaccination Policy Approval Resolution of 2021".
<u></u>	
23	Sec. 2. The document entitled "COVID-19 Vaccination Policy" dated October 5, 2021,
24	attached and made a part of this resolution, is adopted as the official vaccination policy of the
25	Council of the District of Columbia. A violation of the COVID-19 Vaccination Policy shall
26	constitute a violation of the Council Rules of Organization and Procedure for the Council of the
27	District of Columbia, Council Period 24.
28	Sec. 3. This resolution shall take effect immediately.